
GEORGETOWN 
360 GUELPH ST.
(905) 877-5211  
1-800-834-5516

~ The Centre For All Your 
www.remax

CHILDREN’S
MIRACLE

NETWORK

LIZ CRIGHTON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

PETER HRKAC* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

GEORGETOWN IS GROWING … 
ARE YOU GRUMPY ABOUT IT?

HEAD UP  TRAFALGAR FOR THE PEACE AND
PRESTIGE YOU’RE LOOKING FOR!  $669,900$669,900

Backing onto conservation land, this newer, elegant raised bunga-
low on over 1/2 an acre of property comes loaded with 9’ ceilings,
solid oak kitchen, granite kitchen and bathroom countertops, gas
fireplace in the gorgeous sunken family room with wall to wall win-
dows, separate formal living room and dining room with dramatic
hardwood flooring, 3 spacious bedrooms, triple car garage, town
water, gas, cable & much more. Bonus: a second entrance and
staircase that goes to a wonderfully bright, full walkout basement
with limitless potential for living space.

SANDY BYCKOWSKI* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CHARMING HOME IN
MATURE AREA OF TOWN

Everything updated, baths, kitchen, hardwood
and ceramics. Huge family room. Fin bsmt with
2nd kit and sep entrance. Large lot too.

MARIANA HRKAC* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

GET INTO 
ARBORGLEN

WITHOUT
BREAKING THE

BANK
$499,900$499,900

Absolutely stunning
4 bdrm Mattamy
home in one of the
most exclusive
enclaves of homes
in Georgetown!!

Perfect combination of stone/brick/stucco coupled with a superbly
landscaped front yard leaves you with an exterior sure to impress.
And one step into this gorgeous home and you’ll be hit with top
notch quality upgrades from brilliant dark hrdwd, wainscotting,
crown mouldings, enhanced baseboards/trim, sep. formal dining
rm, magnificent focal staircase, built-in shelving in great rm with FP,
enlarged kit with maple cupboards, stone backsplashes, ceramic
tile detailing, replaced light fixtures and faucets etc. Bonus: great lot
that looks onto a laneway of yards instead of another home. Call us
before it’s gone and you kick yourself.

YVONNE HRKAC* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

$429,900

MICHAEL BARON* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CRAIG BARRAGER* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

TO BE BUILT IN GEORGETOWN
4 bedroom home with 3 bathrooms on a 60 ft wide by
150 ft lot, 9 foot ceilings and hardwood throughout
on main floor. Your choice of maple/oak flat panel
kitchen. Large lot in town suitable for res. develop-
ment.
* Plus 2 building lots  available in town, suitable for
res. development.

WORK ON BAY ST
… LIVE ON MAIN

ST. - $529,900 ERIN
Here is your opportu-
nity to Acquire a
Piece of Ontario
History. Situated well
off the road on a
huge, beautifully
manicured, and fully
fenced yard. Walking

distance to fine dining, lovely shops, Vintages, fish market ,
butcher and baker – everything that Toronto neighbourhood
has … except the noise, stress and Traffic. This is a beauti-
fully maintained home and it is an understated Classic
Farmhouse,… kind of like what Roger Daltry is to Rock’n
Roll . MLS # X1172499                                       245-07  

$569,9002981 SQ. FT.

PAT AKERS* Sales Rep.

519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

GREAT END UNIT TOWNHOUSE
Includes fridge, stove, B/I dishwasher, washer,
dryer, garden shed, window coverings & more.
Plus finished basement. Only $185,000.

NEAT AND 
COMPLETE

Gorgeous 3 bdrm, 3
w a s h r o o m
Georgetown South
home. Open con-
cept, 9 ft. ceilings.
Hardwood floors and
oak staircase.
Finished basement.

Master ensuite with oval tub and XL ceramic show-
er. Freshly painted, all modern neutral colours thru-
out. Sleek modern kitchen with backsplash and
mega counter space. Short walk to schools, shop-
ping. $359,900.

KIM ATTWELL* Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CALEDON
VILLAGE

B e a u t i f u l
home in
C a l e d o n
Village, 3 yrs
new on just
over 1 acre of
property in
G r e e n b e l t .

Triple car garage. Huge wrap around porch almost 15 ft wide. Gleaming
hrdwd flrs throughout,  9’ ceilings. Large modern kit. with upgraded
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